



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDV 7948G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	SEALANT (BONNET, SUPPORT PANEL) (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
1	REGN PLATE (PO#) FRONT (SN)	BENT	96.00	96.00
1	SEALANT (REAR END PANEL) (SN)	* CHECK	100.00	-
1	REGN PLATE (PO#) REAR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	96.00	-
1	HOOD SUB-ASSY (SN)	BENT	2,739.00	2,739.00
12	CLIP @\$2.40 (SN)	NECESSARY	28.80	28.80
1	LABEL, COOLER (SN)	NECESSARY	11.50	11.50
1	LABEL, HEADLAMP (SN)	NECESSARY	6.10	6.10
1	LABEL, STEERING (SN)	NECESSARY	4.00	4.00
1	LABEL, ENGINE (SN)	NECESSARY	4.10	4.10
1	FRT BONNET LOCK COVER (SN)	DEFORMED	79.20	79.20
1	FRT BONNET LOCK (SN)	* CHECK	165.70	-
2	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FR @\$36.20 (SN)	BENT	1,885.10	1,885.10
1	PAD, COWL TOP (SN)	* CHECK	72.40	-
1	PROTECTOR, FR FENDER (SN)	* CHECK	7.90	-
1	RETAINER, FR FENDER (SN)	NECESSARY	10.30	10.30
2	CLIP @\$2.30 (SN)	NECESSARY	4.60	4.60
1	UNIT, HEADLAMP (SN)	CRACKED	6,006.10	6,006.10
1	BRACKET, HEADLAMP (SN)	NECESSARY	63.60	63.60
1	COMPUTER SUB-ASSY (SN)	* CHECK	710.00	-
1	RING, O (SN)	* CHECK	7.10	-
1	BULB, HEADLAMP (SN)	* CHECK	384.20	-
1	BULB HEADLAMP NO.1 (SN)	* CHECK	85.00	-
8	CLIP @\$2.20 (SN)	* CHECK	17.60	-
1	PROTECTOR, RADIATOR (SN)	* CHECK	60.80	-
1	GRILLE ASSY (SN)	CRACKED	1,991.00	1,991.00
1	EMBLEM, SYMBOL (SN)	CUT	577.40	577.40
8	BUMPER CLIPS @\$4.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	32.00	32.00
1	RETAINER, BUMPER RH (SN)	NECESSARY	67.90	67.90
1	RETAINER, BUMPER LH (SN)	NECESSARY	67.90	67.90
1	RETAINER, BUMPER RH (SN)	NECESSARY	39.50	39.50

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18019519/T1vd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RETAINER, BUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	39.50	39.50
1	REINFORCEMENT, FR (SN)	* CHECK	723.80	-
1	ABSORBER, FR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	136.60	136.60
1	ABSORBER, BUMPER LWR (SN)	* CHECK	97.70	-
1	COVER, FRONT BUMPER (SN)	CRACKED	913.50	913.50
1	EXTENSION, FR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	370.40	370.40
1	COVER, FR BUMPER (SN)	CUT	33.20	33.20
1	GRILLE, RADIATOR LWR (SN)	* CHECK	162.90	-
1	COVER, FOG LAMP, LH (SN)	* CHECK	99.10	-
1	BRACKET, FR BUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	178.20	178.20
2	BRACKET, RR BUMPER @\$7.50 (SN)	* CHECK	15.00	-
4	CLIP @\$1.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	6.00	6.00
4	RETAINER, FR FENDER @\$12.10 (SN)	* CHECK	48.40	-
1	BRACKET, WASHER (SN)	NECESSARY	28.80	28.80
1	BRACKET, WASHER (SN)	NECESSARY	28.80	28.80
1	CLAMP, HEADLAMP (SN)	* CHECK	22.20	-
1	CLAMP, HEADLAMP (SN)	* CHECK	22.20	-
1	LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH (SN)	* CHECK	2,078.80	-
1	SENSOR, ULTRASONIC (SN)	* CHECK	536.10	-
2	SENSOR, ULTRASONIC @\$536.80 (SN)	* CHECK	1,073.60	-
2	RETAINER, ULTRASONIC @\$16.20 (SN)	NECESSARY	32.40	32.40
4	RETAINER, ULTRASONIC @\$23.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	94.00	94.00
4	CLIP, ULTRASONIC @\$17.60 (SN)	NECESSARY	70.40	70.40
1	SUPPORT SUB-ASSY (SN)	* CHECK	1,691.40	-
1	FRT BUMPER MOUNTING (SN)	* CHECK	458.40	-
1	COVER, RADIATOR (SN)	DEFORMED	157.60	157.60
1	SEAL, RADIATOR (SN)	* CHECK	77.00	-
3	CLIP @\$2.90 (SN)	* CHECK	8.70	-
14	CLIPS @\$2.30 (SN)	* CHECK	32.20	-
1	SMOG SENSOR (SN)	CRACKED	288.40	288.40
1	THERMISTOR, COOLER (SN)	* CHECK	111.30	-
1	CONDENSER ASSY (SN)	* CHECK	2,070.10	-
1	JAR, HEADLAMP (SN)	DEFORMED	232.20	232.20

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18019519/T1vd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	PLATE, LEXUS (SN)	* CHECK	77.70	-
1	SUPPORT, RR BUMPER RH (SN)	NECESSARY	105.10	105.10
1	SUPPORT, RR BUMPER LH (SN)	NECESSARY	105.10	105.10
1	RETAINER, BUMPER RR (SN)	NECESSARY	110.90	110.90
1	RETAINER, RR BUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	110.90	110.90
1	RETAINER, BUMPER RR (SN)	NECESSARY	291.30	291.30
1	RETAINER, BUMPER RR (SN)	NECESSARY	277.30	277.30
1	ABSORBER, RR BUMPER (SN)	* CHECK	197.60	-
2	RR BUMPER PROTECTOR @\$3.10 (SN)	* CHECK	6.20	-
2	BUMPER BRACKET @\$7.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	COVER, REAR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	1,052.90	1,052.90
1	PIECE, RR BUMPER, RH (SN)	NECESSARY	19.90	19.90
1	PIECE, RR BUMPER, LH (SN)	NECESSARY	19.90	19.90
1	COVER, RR BUMPER LOWER (SN)	* CHECK	322.30	-
8	RETAINER, FR BUMPER SIDE @\$4.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	32.00	32.00
2	SENSOR, ULTRASONIC @\$536.80 (SN)	* CHECK	1,073.60	-
4	RETAINER, ULTRASONIC @\$23.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	94.00	94.00
4	CLIP, ULTRASONIC @\$17.60 (SN)	NECESSARY	70.40	70.40
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	62.70	-
1	PLATE, LUGGAGE COMPT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	77.70	-
1	REAR BPR REINFORCEMENT (SN)	BENT	724.50	724.50
1	PANEL, LAMP LOWER (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	853.80	-
			33,260.50	19,553.30
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM AND FOCUS HEADLAMP.		204.00	204.00
	REMOVE / REFIX FRONT PARKING SENSORS.		204.00	204.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIR-CON CONDENSER, RECEIVER DRYER, GAS PIPES TO ENABLE REPAIRING, FIT NEW PARTS AND REGAS.	* CHECK	816.00	-
	REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, TO ENABLE REPAIRING AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, R/H AND L/H HEADLAMP PANELS, L/F WHEEL HOUSING, CUT AND WELD PANEL AND FIT NEW PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF PANEL, LAMP LOWER.		4,080.00	3,264.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18019519/T1vd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED FRONT PORTION OF CAR.		3,250.00	3,000.00
	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE.		204.00	204.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSORS.		204.00	204.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REAR BUMPER LOWER EXTENSION.		204.00	204.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT, INTERIOR TRIM GARNISH TO ASSIST REPAIR.		816.00	816.00
	REMOVE ALL NECESSARY PARTS, TO ENABLE REPAIRING AND STRAIGHTEN, REAR END PANEL, SPARE WHEEL PAN, BOOT, CUT AND WELD PANEL AND FIT NEW PARTS.		2,448.00	1,632.00
	SPRAY PAINT ON DAMAGED AFFECTED REAR PORTION OF CAR.		2,600.00	2,100.00
	TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME.		204.00	204.00
			15,234.00	12,036.00
GRAND TOTAL			48,494.50	31,589.30
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$13,433.00 NETT)				31,589.30

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18019519/T1vd3e2

NOTES : THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$45,000-\$50,000

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.